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COCKTAILS T

NEGRONI

TUTTO NEGRONI ’ ) ' 12
VIT Hills Gin, Campari, Antica Formula

BOULEVARDIER - - 12.5
Evan Williams, Campari, Antica Formula, Bitters >

MY LITTLE ‘GRONI A 12
VII Hills Gin, Madeira, Drambuie, Campari -
BITTER MISTAKE ’ ’ ‘ T

Cynar, Cocchi Torino, Prosecco
v

DELLA CASA
AMARO SOUR 5 . 12
‘Charred Orange 58§ Co. House Gin, Amaro Montenegro Lemon, Egg White
SORSO DI POMODORO ' " ° 125
Basil Ipfused Tequila, Tomato Liqueur, Ttalicus, Lemon
PETAL & STEM ' a 15
58 & Co. Apple & Hibiscus Gin, Chambord, Rhubarb Liqueur, Cherry, Lemon
STREGA DI FUOCO ‘ 13
Vegan Nduja Infused Strega & !-Iibiscus Mezcal, Pineapple, Lime, Agave, Bitters
ORCHARD BEE T
Creme de, Poire, Beesou, Angostura, Prosecco

- »
MARTINI MARE 13
58 & Co. Triple Distilled Vodka, Italicus, Lillet Blanc, Salt ®
MAPLE MULE ) T 12
Kinahan's Irish Whiskey, Lime, Maple Syrup, Red Wine, Ginger Beer*
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 12
Limoncello, Lemon, Prosecco, Soda ’
NON-ALCOHOLIC ,
ARANCIOSA ' ' ' 9
Lyre’s Ttalian Orange, Grppefruit Juice, Citrus, Grapefruit Soda .
NOGRONI . , «+ 9
Lyre’s London Dry, Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Lyre’s Italian Orange ‘
SABUCCA E MENTA R 9
Lyre’s White Cane, Citrus, Mint, Elderflower, Soda h
AMARETTI SOUR . 9

Lyre's Amaretti, Citrus, Egg White
2. What'? No Tommy’s Margarita?! Don't worry: our skilled bar team can whip
up any classic. cocktail you like. Just ask your server. -
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(BEER & CIDER N

BAROLO, BUSSIA, PRUNOTTO Piemonte

Iy

v

BIRRA MORETTI \ SCHOONER 5.2% 6
ICHNUSA 330ML 47% 55
MENABREA BIONDA , 330ML 4.8% 5.5
LUCKY SAINT LAGER 330ML 0.5% 6
BREWDOG IPA < 330ML : 5.4% 6.5
CURIOUS BREW LAGER 330ML 4.7% 6
CURIOUS APPLE CIDER 330ML 47% 6
\/ CORAVIN is unique in that it enables us to serve you some incredible wines by the
glass without pulling the cork. By doing so, the natural ageing process is not disturbed
and leaves the wine protected from oxygen, and therefore in perfect condition.
WHITE ' 125ML
CHARbONNAY, PIETRABIANCA, TENUTA BOCCA DI LUPO Puglia x 17
TIMORA§SO, DERTHONA, VIETTI Piemonte 18.5
IMPERO BLANC DE PINOT NOIR, FATTORIA MANCINI Marche 20
VINTAGE TUNINA, JERMANN Friuli-Venezia Giulia 26.5
CERVARO<DELLA SALA (CHARDONNAY), ANT];NORI Umbria 28
RED 125ML
g RIPA DELLE MORE, CASTELLO VICCHIOMAGGIO Toscana ~ 16
ETNA, O’SCURU O0’SCURU, AL-CANTARA Sicilia ' 17
ROSSO DI MONTALCINO, PIAN DELLE VIGNE, ANTINORI Toscana 175 °
BARBERA D’ALBA SUPERIORE, BETLEM, PEDEMONTIS Piemonte 19.5
BARBARESCO, NUBIOLA, PA‘LISSERO Piemonte 20
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, PININO Toscana 22
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, ROCCOLO GRASSI Veneto 26.5
. 29



- SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE .

LIBOLL SPUMANTE EXTRA DRY, SAN MARZANO Puglia

125ML

PROSECCO SUPERTORE BRUT DOCG, ASOLO, SACCHETTO Veneto 8.5
FRANCIACORTA, 61 SATEN BRUT, GUIDO BERLUCCHI Lombardia 125
FRANCIACORTA, 61 ROSE; GUIDO BERLUCCHI Lombardia 13.5
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT, YELLOW LABEL Champagne, France R
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE Champagne, France .

FRANCIACORTA CUVEE PRESTIGE, CA’ DEL BOSCO Lombardia . Magnum

WHITE

NORTH

PIEMONTE, LOMBARDIA, VENETVO, ALTO ADIGE, 7
FRUILI-VENEZIA GIULIA, TRENTINO

BTL
40
a5
72
75

92.5
« 114
175

Better known for reds but don't let that fool you. Less about fruit and more about minerality
and acidity, these wines really deliver on freshness. Intensity and complexity at the higher

end helps establish these wines as some of the best in Italy.

175ML

SOLAZZ0 BIANCO Veneto N 6.75
CORTESE DEL PIEMONTE, ADELASIA, SAN SILVESTRO Piemonte
PINOT GRIGIO, ANDREA DI PEC Friuli-Venezia Giulia - ~ 10.25

SOAVE CLASSICO, SAN MICHELE, CA’'RUGATE Ve;1eto S
PINOT BIANCO, TRAMIN Alto Adige

LA CIVAIE TERRALBE, MONTE ZOVO Lugana 135

SAUVIGNON BLANC, VETTE, TENUTA SAN LEONARDO Trentino
GAVI DI GAVI, ROVERETO, MICHELE CHIARLO Piemonte
TIMORASSO, ‘DERTHQNA, VIETTI Piemonte

VINTAGE TUNINA, JERMANN Friuli-Venezia Giulia )

LR - & " Coravin v | Organic

3,

500ML

19.5

29.5

385

<<

BTL

27
32
41
43
47
54
58
59
87
‘127



-WHITE c
CENTRAL
MARCHE, ABRUZZO, UMBRIA & LAZIO

A continuation of the elegance from the north but with more fruit character and diversity.
Verdicchio is an Italian staple and the much-maligned Frascati is considered the Chablis of

Ttaly when it's of this quality.

175ML
TREBBIANO, VIABORE, CARMINUCCI Marche * - 875
GRECHETTO DI TODI, DI FILIPPO Umbria
VERDICCHIO DI MATELICA, COLPAOLA Marche 2 - 10.75

PECORINO, OFFIDA, BELATO, CARMINUCCI Marche

FRASCATI SUPERIORE, CASTEL DE PAOLIS Lazio

IMPERO BLANC DE PINOT NOIR, FATTORIA MANCINI Marche -
CERVARO DELLA SALA (CHARDONNAY), AN'I:iNORI Umbria

SOUTH & ISLANDS
PUGLIA, CALABRIA, CAMPANIA, MOLISE, SARDEGNA & SICILY

500ML

25 -

31

<<

BTL
35

41
43

46
. 63

101
135

In the south the climate really starts to influence the style of the wine and in most cases
these wines have wonderful fruit ripeness but also influence from the sea. Aromatic seafood

dishes work wonderfully well with this style of wine.

GRILLO, FEUDO ARANCIO Sicilia . 9

" FALANGHINA / CHARDONNAY, TENIMENTI GRIECO Molise
CIRO BIANCO SEGNO (GRECO), LIBRANDI Calabria 9.75

VERMENTINO, ALA BLANCA, PODERI PARPINELLO Sardegna  11.75
FIANO DI AVELLINO, FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO Campania

EDDA LEI BIANCO, (CHARDONNAY), SAN MARZANO Puglia 14.25
ETNA, OCCHI DI CIUMLI, AL-CANTARA Sicilia

CHARDONNAY, PIETRABIANCA, TENUTA BOCCA DI LUPO Pyglia =

Iy

Coravin ¥ | Organic =

L

26

28
335

41

v

36
38
39
a7
56
57
62
79
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NORTH
PIEMONTE, VENETO, ALTO ADIGE, TRENTINO & EMILIA-ROMAGNA

Elegance is the order of the day here whether it be the great Nebbiolo's of Barolo and
Barbaresco, or the silky fruit driven Valpolicella’s of Veneto. If you like Red Burgundy or

lighter reds in general, then we have you covered here.

175ML

SOLLAZZO0 ROSSO Veneto . & 6.75
BARDOLINO CLASSICO, FRESCARIPA, MASI Veneto 9(5
BARBERA APPASSIMENTO, SAN SILVESTRO Piemonte . 10.75

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, BONACOSTA, MASI Veneto

DOLCETTO D’ALBA, COSTA DI BUSSIA Piemonte

PINOT NERO, TRAMIN Alto Adige- ‘ = -
TERRE DI SAN LEONARDO, TENUTA SAN I:IEONARDO Trentino 145
NEBBIOLO, PERBACCO, VIETTI Piemonte

BARBERA D’ALBA SUPERIORE, BETLEM, PEDEMONTIS Piemonte
BARBARESCO, NUBIOLA, PALISSERO Piemonte

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, ROCCOLO GRASSI Veneto

BAROLO: BUSSIA, PRUNOTTO Piemonte

CENTRAL : .
TOSCANA, MARCHE, ABRUZZO & UMBRIA “

560ML BTL

195 27
27 38
31 43"

46

49

56
415 58
74
92
96
127
140

<<K<<LKKL

All things Tuscan. Sangiovese dominates proceedings with its higher acidity and tighter
tannins which is perfect for.carnivorous offerings. We've also sourced some iconic Super

Tuscans that take pride and place at the top of the list.
MERLOT / SANGIOVESE, CONVERSINO, DI FILIPPO Umbria Y 9.5

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, UMANI RONCHI Abruzzo ' 10

ROSSO PICENO SUPERIORE, NAUMAKOS, CARMINUCCI Marche
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAMPO ALLE COMETE Toscana :
CHIANTI CLASSICO, BADIA A COLTIBUONO Toscana '\ 15

B. - & " Coravin v | Organic

27 38
285 40
L

57

43 60



-RED . ‘175r\/;L 500ML  BTL

CENTRAL

TOSCANA, MARCHE, ABRUZZO & UMBRIA ‘

All things Tuscan. Sangiovese dominates proceedings with its higher acidity and tighter
tannins which is perfect for carnivorous offerings..We've also sourced some iconic Super
Tuscans that take pride.and place at the top of the list.

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO RISERVA, CARPINETO Toscana - 71
CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA, VILLA ANTINORI Toscana . 75
RIPA DELLE MORE, CASTELLO VICCHIOMAGGIO Toscana S TR 5
MALBEC, VIE CAVE, FATTORIA ALDOBRANDESCA Toscana 7
ROSSO DI MONTALCINO, PIAN DELLE VIGNE, ANTINORI Toscana V 82
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, P;[NINO Toscana V 106
GUADO AL TASSO, ANTINORT Toscana - o 200

3,

SOUTH & ISLANDS

PUGLIA, CALABRIA, MOLISE, SARDEGNA & SICILIA

The robust sun-drenched reds of Puglia are hard to ignore but there are interspersed with
some elegant silky options from Sicilia and Calabria. Such as the red from Mt Etna which is
from one of the highest vineyards in Europe.

NERO D’AVOLA, VITESE, COLOMBA BIANCA Sicilia ' 925 265 37
SALICE SALENTINO RISERVA, DUCALE Puglia S 40
. CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA MEDEUS, SELLA & MOSCA Sardegna* 10.5 30 42
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA, TALO, SAN MARZANO Pugiia =~ 1.25 32 45
CALABRISE ROSSO, IPPOLITO 1845 Calabria v 50 °
TINTILIA DEL MOLISE, 200 METRI, TENEMENTO GRIECO Molise 53

ETNA, 0’'SCURU O’SCURU, AL-CANTARA Sicilia . \74 80

Coravin v | Organic 7.

L



d ' .
v ROSE £ ‘,\ Y 75ML 500ML BTL

PRIMITIVO ROSE, fRAMARI, SAN MARZANO Puglia 9.5 27 38
GIARDINO ROSE, SANTA CRISTINA, ANTINORI Toscana 12 - 345 48
IRPINIA ROSATO, VISIONE, FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO Campania 50
NEGROAMARO ROSATO, CALAFURIA, TORMARESCA Puglia 55
DESSERT S « 75ML  BTL
Stickies that work equally well with our sweeter dishes and cheese ‘
MARSALA SUPERIORE DOLCE GARIBALDI, PELLEGRINO Sicilia 75c 6.5 48
VIN SANTO DEL CHIANTI, BONACCHI Toscana 50cl ‘95 52
TORCOLATO, MACULAN Veneto 37.5c| 155 - 70

RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA, L'EREMITA, CA’'RUGATE Veneto 50cl 12.5 72

3,

Larger formats for larger parties

SPARKLING N

FRANCIACORTA CUVEE PRESTIGE, CA’ DEL BOSCO Lombardia. 175
. WHITE . R

GAVI DI GAVI, ROVERETO, MICHELE CHIARLO Piemonte 118

RED

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA, VILLA AN‘TINORI Toscana 140

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO CARPINETO Toscana 170

BAROLO TORTONIANO MICHELE CHIARLO Piemonte 200
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.GIN

58 & Co. House Gin
Brighton Gin
Caorunn

Malfy Blood Orange
Malfﬁ Lemon

Malfy Rosa

TEQUILA, PISCO & MEZCAL

Cazcabel Blanco
Cazcabel Reposado.
C;zcabel Aiiejo '
Cazcabel Coconut
Cazcabévl Honey
Cazcabel Coffee

VODRA
58 & Co. House Vodka
Black Cow

RUM & CACHACA

Velho Barreiro Cacha

El Dorado 3¥

Cut Spiced Rum

Aluna Coconut Rum -

Pisco Macchu

Iy

7
1
10

105

105

105

7
8.5

8.5

8
8
8

10

© N 0 N N

Silent Pool
58 & Co. London Dry

'58 & Co. Apple & Hibiscus

VII Hills
Gin Mare

Ojo De Dios Mezcal Joven
Ojo De Dios Mezcal Hibiscus

0jo De Dios Mezcal Coffee

El Rayo Plata

El Rayo Reposado

»

Belvedere
58 & Co. Triple Distilled Vodka

"El Dorado 5*

Gosling Black Seal
El Dorado 12*
El Dorado 21*
Tidal Rum

1.5
10
10

n

10
10.5
10.5

10
105

10 -

8.5
n
22
10



Compass Box Peat Monster
Glenmorangie 10*
Nikka From The Barrel

Kinahan’s Irish Whiskey

LIQUEUR

Absinthe La Fee
Amaretto Disaronno
Baiieys

Cointreau

Fernet Branca
'Frangelico T
Grand Marnier
Ttalicus

Limoncello

Sambuca

APERITNO

Starlino Rosé

Campari

Aperol i
Antica Formula Campano
Cocchi Americano
Cocchi Americano Rosa

10.

- WHISKEY & BOURBON

1

105
11

8

-
b
(3]

© .
NN 0o NN N 0N

0 N 00 N N N

4

Evan WiIIiamsgBourbon
Bulleit Rye

Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniels

Kahlua "

-~ Chambord

Pimm's

Tuaca

Galliano L’Autentico
Strega

*- Grappa Di Moscato

Madeira -
Beesou Honey

Cocchi Vermouth.Di Torino
Lillet Blanc '

Lillet Rosé

Pernod

Punt E Mes

10
75

O
Ol NN O 00 00 N N N N

N

N.N N N 0o



.ARMAGNAC, BRANDY & COGNAC . -

Bernoy Calvados VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy X0

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS

Lyre’s Italian Orange
Lyre’s Amaretti’

v

SOFTS & JUICES

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Double Dutch Lemonade
Crodino

Double Dutch Mixers

Tonic, Cucumber & Watermelon,
Pomegranate & Basil, Pink Grapefruit
Soda, Elderflower, Ginger Beer,
Ginger Ale, Skinny Tonic, Soda Water

-TER & COFFEE

Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Singlg Espresso
Double Espresso

Americano

Iy

9 Baron De Sigognac 20"
.M

38

7
7

35
35
“ 35

6.5
3.5

35

*3.5

25

Burnt Faith Brandy

Lyre’s White Cane

Lyre’s Dry

Eager Juice

Apple, Orange,Cranberry, -
"Pineapple, Tomato

San Pellegrino

Aqua Panna

Hot Chocolate

Cortado

Macchiato

Irish Coffee
Kinahan's Irish Whiskey

All Teas

21

‘85

45
45

.
‘II
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